
PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SET Date Time
PGDCA_NEW 2109016108 RAVINDER SINGH MCSL204 I 08.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2252131054 SAKSHI VERMA MCSL204 I 08.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2300836931 AKARSHIT MCSL204 I 08.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2353136882 GAURAV BANSAL MCSL204 I 08.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2401357958 ROHIT MCSL204 I 08.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2401869975 SHUBHAM BHARDWAJ MCSL204 I 08.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2401951825 SHAHANWAZ AHMAD MCSL204 I 08.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2300389875 NAVNEET BANSAL MCSL204 I 08.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2301094821 CHANCHAL KUMAR MCSL204 I 08.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2354209685 ARPIT CHOUDHARY MCSL204 I 08.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2301171722 SHUBHAM GARG MCSL204 I 08.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2301192875 SUSHIL KUMAR MCSL204 I 08.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2400250163 AMRITPAL SINGH MCSL204 I 08.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2300772288 BALJIT SINGH MCSL204 I 08.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2350536036 PRANAV KUMAR MCSL204 I 08.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2108345773 RANJEET SINGH MCSL204 I 08.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2109016108 RAVINDER SINGH MCSL205 I 09.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2300836931 AKARSHIT MCSL205 I 09.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2353136882 GAURAV BANSAL MCSL205 I 09.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2401357958 ROHIT MCSL205 I 09.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2401869975 SHUBHAM BHARDWAJ MCSL205 I 09.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2401951825 SHAHANWAZ AHMAD MCSL205 I 09.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2354209685 ARPIT CHOUDHARY MCSL205 I 09.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2301171722 SHUBHAM GARG MCSL205 I 09.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2400250163 AMRITPAL SINGH MCSL205 I 09.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2300772288 BALJIT SINGH MCSL205 I 09.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2350536036 PRANAV KUMAR MCSL205 I 09.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2108345773 RANJEET SINGH MCSL205 I 09.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2109016108 RAVINDER SINGH MCSL209 I 10.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2252131054 SAKSHI VERMA MCSL209 I 10.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2300836931 AKARSHIT MCSL209 I 10.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2350939812 ARSHDEEP KAUR MCSL209 I 10.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2352845076 NEERAJ MCSL209 I 10.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2353260790 SAURAV SINGH MCSL209 I 10.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2354483398 SHUBHAM SHANTAL MCSL209 I 10.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2352844470 HIMANI VERMA MCSL209 I 10.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2352844001 RITTU SHARMA MCSL209 I 10.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2354209685 ARPIT CHOUDHARY MCSL209 I 10.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2350161639 NAVPREET SINGH KATARIA MCSL209 I 10.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2352844110 GURPREET SINGH MCSL209 I 10.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2350340640 HIMANI MCSL209 I 10.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2301171722 SHUBHAM GARG MCSL209 I 10.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2301192875 SUSHIL KUMAR MCSL209 I 10.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2353467324 ISHMEET KAUR MCSL209 I 10.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2300772288 BALJIT SINGH MCSL209 I 10.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2350536036 PRANAV KUMAR MCSL209 I 10.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2108345773 RANJEET SINGH MCSL209 I 10.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2109016108 RAVINDER SINGH MCSL210 I 12.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2252131054 SAKSHI VERMA MCSL210 I 12.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2300836931 AKARSHIT MCSL210 I 12.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM

Venue: Exam Centre 06036, GGDSD College, Sector 32-C, Chandigarh
Note: 1. Attend TEPE as per your SET-wise date & time
2. Keep your Hall Ticket and IGNOU Student ID Card with you for attending TEPE



PGDCA_NEW 2350939812 ARSHDEEP KAUR MCSL210 I 12.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2352845076 NEERAJ MCSL210 I 12.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2353260790 SAURAV SINGH MCSL210 I 12.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2354483398 SHUBHAM SHANTAL MCSL210 I 12.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2352844470 HIMANI VERMA MCSL210 I 12.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2300201294 SUNIL GOND MCSL210 I 12.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2352844001 RITTU SHARMA MCSL210 I 12.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2354209685 ARPIT CHOUDHARY MCSL210 I 12.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2350161639 NAVPREET SINGH KATARIA MCSL210 I 12.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2352844110 GURPREET SINGH MCSL210 I 12.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2350340640 HIMANI MCSL210 I 12.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2301171722 SHUBHAM GARG MCSL210 I 12.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2301192875 SUSHIL KUMAR MCSL210 I 12.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2353467324 ISHMEET KAUR MCSL210 I 12.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2300772288 BALJIT SINGH MCSL210 I 12.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2350536036 PRANAV KUMAR MCSL210 I 12.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM
PGDCA_NEW 2108345773 RANJEET SINGH MCSL210 I 12.08.2024 9 AM TO 11 AM


